
DATE TEAMS
HOME 

TEAM
TIME LOCATION

Monday, February 10, 2025 Chamblee vs Brookwood H VB/7:00PM Cobb

Monday, February 17, 2025 Chamblee vs Southwest DeKalb A VB/6:00PM Avondale

Monday, February 24, 2025 Chamblee vs Mount Pisgah H VB/7:00PM North DeKalb

Wednesday, February 26, 2025 Chamblee vs Druid Hills H VB/7:30PM Adams

Monday, March 3, 2025 Parkview vs Chamblee A JVB/5:00PM/7:15PM Parkview

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 Chamblee vs Johns Creek H JVB/6:30PM/VB/8:00PM Cobb

Friday, March 14, 2025 Chamblee vs East Coweta H VB/5:30PM North DeKalb

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 Northview vs Chamblee A VB/7:30PM

Monday, March 17, 2025 Chamblee vs Norcross H VB/7:00PM North DeKalb

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 Chamblee vs Lakeside* H VB/7:30PM North DeKalb

Monday, March 24, 2025 Chamblee vs ELCA H VB/7:30PM North DeKalb

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 Riverwood vs Chamblee A VB/7:45PM Riverwood

Monday, March 31, 2025 Dunwoody vs Chamblee A VB/7:00PM Dunwoody

Wednesday, April 2, 2025  N. Cobb Christian vs Chamblee A VB/7:00PM North Cobb Christian

Monday, April 14, 2025 Chamblee vs Mays HS H VB/7:30PM North DeKalb

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Chamblee vs Mountain View H VB/7:00PM North DeKalb

Monday, April 21, 2025 Decatur vs Chamblee A VB/6:00PM

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 St. Pius vs Chamblee A VB/5:30PM

DATE TEAMS
HOME 

TEAM
TIME LOCATION

Wednesday, February 26, 2025 Chamblee vs Druid Hills vs Chamblee A VB/7:30PM Adams

Monday, March 10, 2025 North Springs vs Druid Hills A VB8:00PM North Park Alpharetta

Monday, March 17, 2025 Mays vs Druid Hills A VB7:30PM Mays High

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 Druid Hills vs Mays H VB/7:30PM Adams

Monday, April 21, 2025 Jackson High vs Druid Hills A VB/8:00PM Jackson High

Thursday, April 24, 2025 Druid Hills vs North Springs H VB/8:00PM Adams

DATE TEAMS
HOME 

TEAM
TIME LOCATION

Wednesday, February 12, 2025 Dunwoody vs. Cherokee Bluffs H VB/7:45PM Dunwoody

Thursday, February 14, 2025  Lakeside vs Dunwoody A VB/6:00PM North DeKalb

Tuesday, February 25, 2025  Dunwoody vs . Midtown H JVB/6:00PM/VB/7:45PM Dunwoody

Thursday, February 27, 2025 Dunwoody vs. North Cobb H JVB/6:00PM/VB/7:45PM Dunwoody

Friday, March 7, 2025  West Florida vs Dunwoody vs. A VB/6:00PM Pensacola, FL

Saturday, March 8, 2025 . Milton (FL) vs Dunwoody vs A VB/10:00AM Milton, FL

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 Dunwoody vs. Holy Innocents H JVB/5:45PM/VB/7:45PM Dunwoody

Thursday, March 13, 2025 . Chattahoochee vs Dunwoody vs A JVB/6:00PM/VB/7:30PM Chattahoochee

Friday, March 14, 2025 Dunwoody vs. West Florida H VB/6:00PM Dunwoody

Monday, March 17, 2025 Dunwoody vs. St. Pius X H JVB/6:00PM/VB/7:45PM Dunwoody

Monday, March 24, 2025  Cherokee Bluffs vs Dunwoody A JVB/5:30PM/VB/7:30PM Cherokee

Friday, March 28, 2025 . Decatur vs Dunwoody A JVB/5:45PM/VB/7:45PM Decatur

Monday, March 31, 2025 Dunwoody vs. Chamblee H JVB/5:30PM/VB/7:30PM Dunwoody

Wednesday, April 2, 2025  Riverwood vs Dunwoody vs. A JVB/6:00PM/VB/7:45PM Riverwood

Monday, April 14, 2025 . Northview vs Dunwoody vs A VB/7:30PM Northview

Thursday, April 17, 2025 Dunwoody vs. North Springs H VB/7:30PM Dunwoody

Monday, April 21, 2025 . Campbell vs Dunwoody A JVB/5:30PM/VB/7:30PM Campbell

Thursday, April 24 Dunwoody vs. Norcross H VB/6:00PM Dunwoody
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DATE TEAMS
HOME 

TEAM
TIME LOCATION

Tuesday, February 10, 2025  Lakeside vs Mays H VB/7:30PM Hallford

Thursday, February 14, 2025 Lakeside vs Dunwoody H VB/7:00PM North DeKalb

Thursday, February 20, 2025 Lakeside vs Southwest DeKalb H VB/3:00PM Lakeside High

Tuesday, February 25, 2025  Norcross vs Lakeside A VB/7:00PM Norcross

Friday, February 28, 2025  St. Pius vs Lakeside A JV/5:30PM/VB/7:30PM St. Pius 

Wednesday, March 5, 2025  Parkview vs Lakeside vs. A VB/7:00PM Parkview 

Friday, March 7, 2025 Lakeside v s ITP A VB/5:30PM Decatur

Saturday, March 8, 2025 Lakeside vs ITP A VB/5:30PM Decatur

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 Lakeside vs. Decatur H JVB/8:00PM Adams

Saturday, March 15, 2025 Lakeside vs/Decatur/Mill Creek A JVB/TBA Decatur

Wednesday, March 19, 2025  Chamblee vs Lakeside A VB/5:30PM North DeKalb

Monday, March 24, 2025  Northview  vs Lakeside H VB/6:30PM Hallford

Thursday, March  27, 2025  Mt. Vernon vs Lakeside A VB/6:00PM Mt. Vernon 

Saturday, March 29, 2025 Lakeside vs Jamboree H JVB/9AM-3PM(5 games) Lakeside High

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 Midtown vs Lakeside A JV/5:30/VB 7:00 Midtown

Monday, April 16, 2025 Holy Innocents vs Lakeside A VB/4:30/JVB/6:30PM Holy Innocents

Monday, April 21, 2025 Riverwood vs Lakeside A VB/7:00PM Riverwood

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 Lakeside vs Parkview H VB/7:30PM Adams

Friday, April 25, 2025 McIntosh vs Lakeside A VB/7:30PM McIntosh

DATE TEAMS
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TEAM
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Monday, February 17, 2025 Southwest DeKalb vs Chamblee H VB/6:00PM Cobb

Thursday, February 20, 2025 Lakeside vs Southwest DeKalb H VB/3:00PM Lakeside High

Saturday, March 1, 2025 Southwest Dekalb H 11:30AM Cobb

Monday, March 3, 2025 Southwest Dekalb vs MJHS H VB/5:45PM Godfrey

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 Southwest DeKalb vs Woodward Academy A VB/7:00PM Woodward Academy

Friday, March 14, 2025 Midtown HS vs Southwest DeKalb A VB/7:30PM Walden Athletic Complex

Monday, March 17, 2025 Maynard Jackson vs Southwest Dekalb A VB/5:45PM Maynard Jackson

Thursday, March 27, 2025 ELCA vs  Southwest DeKalb A VB/7:00PM Eagles Landing

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 Marist vs  Southwest DeKalb A VB/7:30PM Marist

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Mays vs  Southwest DeKalb A VB/5:30PM Mays

Thursday, April 24, 2025 Mays vs  Southwest DeKalb H VB/5:30PM Hallford
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